
Fierté Multi Academy Trust  

Edge Hill Academy 
Autumn term events and information 

 

Believe and Achieve, Shine Everyday 

 

 

Trips 

Year 6 trip to RAF Cosford – Wednesday 22nd November 

 

Forest School (Parents invited in to the Forest on the Friday) 

Sycamore (6L) – w/c 18th September  

Chestnut (6C) – w/c 25th September 

Willow (6B) – w/c 2nd October 

Oak (3OC) – w/c 9th October 

Ash (3S) – w/c 16th October (INSET day 20th October) 

Elm (3G) – w/c 23rd October 

Holly (4BR) – w/c 6th November 

Maple (4BU) – w/c 13th November 

Elder (4SR) – w/c 20th November  

Aspen (5S) – w/c 27th November  

Cedar (5G) – w/c 4th December 

Rowan (5HC) – w/c 11th December  

 

Parents’ Lunch 

Chestnut (6C) - Wednesday 20th September 

Willow (6B) – Wednesday 25th October 

Sycamore (6L) – Wednesday 15th November 

Rowan (5HC) – Wednesday 6th December 

 

Reading workshops - 9:00AM 

Ash (3S) – Invite to school for reading workshop – Wednesday 27th September 

Elm (3G) – Invite to school for reading workshop – Wednesday 11th October 

Oak (3OC) – Invite to school for reading workshop – Wednesday 15th November 

Holly (4BR) – Invite to school for reading workshop – Wednesday 6th December 

 

World Mental Health Day 

‘Come as you please day’ – 10th October 2023 

 

PTA Film Night - 3:30pm – 5:30pm 

Year 5/6 - Thursday 19th October 

Year 3/4 - Tuesday 5th December 

 

PTA Discos – 6pm – 7.15pm 

Year 3/4 - Tuesday 7th November 

Year 5/6 - Tuesday 14th November  

 

Afternoon Tea and chat with the team 

Year 3 – Friday 10th November 

 

Tempest Photography 

Wednesday 18th October 



Fierté Multi Academy Trust  

Edge Hill Academy 
Autumn term events and information 

 

Believe and Achieve, Shine Everyday 

 

INSET Day – Staff in / No children 

Friday 20th October 

 

Halloween dress up and lunch 

Friday 27th October  

 

End of half-term 

Friday 27th October  

 

Parents’ Evening 

Tuesday 24th and Thursday 26th October 

 

Year 5/ 6 Bikeability  

Year 6: Wednesday 29th November 

Year 6: Thursday 30th November 

Year 5: Thursday 7th December  

 

Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 15th December  

 

Year 6 Production  

Christmas Production – Mary Poppins – Tuesday 12th December and Wednesday 13th December 2pm 

and 7pm 

 

PTA Christmas Chocolate Bingo 

Tuesday 19th December  

 

Christmas Dinner 

Wednesday 20th December 

 

Party Food Dinner 

Friday 22nd December  

 

End of Autumn term 

Friday 22nd December  

 

 

All events are also listed on the school website: https://www.edgehill.fierte.org/ 

 

Please be aware that dates are added over the course of the term / year so please look at our website 

/ Newsletter and also individual letters for further information.  

 

https://www.edgehill.fierte.org/

